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
128LTN52-1tc

THE TERRACES

RAVINIA
ROGER WILLIAMS & JUDSON AVES
"Attractive apts. in new bldg. with
large open terraces; between station and
lake. 2!'2 and 3% rm. efficiency with
complete Kkitchen. Elevator service and
finest appointments throughout. This
bldg. and location finest on North Shore.

PAUL PHELPS, Inc.

2 North Sheridan Rd. Highland Park 4580
128LTN51-1tc

YOU CAN MOVE IN TODAY
4 rm. apt. with 5 rm. efficiency. Un-
usually attrac. throughout. New G.E.
refrig. and Magic Chef stove. Airy din-
ing rm., lge. lv. rm. with in-a-dor. Out-

128

side kitch. Bedrm. takes twin beds. Tile |

wall bath.
BEAUTIFUL LINDEN CREST BLDG.
KROLL & SMITH, Agents
424 Linden Ave. Wilmette 500
128LTN52-1tc

6 ROOMS — WILMETTE

$65
0il heat and hot water furnished
NOW VACANT :
Tl SHE REALTY CO., 521 4th St. Wil. 3005
128LTN52-1tc

'‘DESIRABLE

BEAUTIFUL
- LINDEN CREST

VERY DESIRABLE 2 RM. APT. LGE.

liv. rm. with in-a-dor. Kitchenette and

dinette. Tile wall bath. New G. E. refrig.
New Magic Chef stove.

Also a 3 rm. apt. with 4 rm. efficiency.

KROLL and SMITH, Agents
424 Linden Ave. Wilmette 500
128LLTN52-1tp

SUBLEASE ATTRACTIVE 5 RM.
apartment. Newly decorated. Will con-
sider concession to good tenant. Also 4
and 3 rooms. Call Mrs. Eidemiller. Green-
leaf 6414. 710 Hinman Ave., Evanston.
128L.TN52-1tc

DESIRABLE APARTMENTS IN HEART
of Winnetka and Glencoe. 4, 5 and 6
rooms. Overlooking residential area. 1
with woodburning fireplace. Call Ayres
Boal, Jr. Winn. 664 or Harrison 1043.
28LTN52-1tp

MODERN, SUNNY 6 RM. APARTMENT,
good location. Beau. gardens. Heat and
hot water furnished. Garage attached.

$60 mo. 3219 Lake Ave., Wilmette.
- 128LTN52-1tp

MODERN 4 RM. APT. LIV. RM. ROLL

out bed. Bedrm., tile bath and shower,
kitchenette and brkfst. nook. Close to
transp. Reas. Immed. possession. Wil.
1724. 128LTN52-1tp

5 ROOM APT. CLOSE TO LAKE, DE-

lightfully cool and cheerful. See jani-
tor at 1609 10th st., Wilmette or call
Wilmette 432, eves. 128LTN52-1tp

SUBLEASE APT. 4 ROOMS. NEWLY
decorated. Venetian blinds. Very con-

venient to trans. Winnetka 663.
128LTNS52-1tc

129 FOR RENT—FURNISHED APTS.

2% RM. FURNISHED

efficiency apts. with bedrm., daily
maid service, see janitor at 1609 10th
st., Wilmette or call Wilmette 432, eves.
129LTN52-1tp

SMALL LIVING RM. AND KITCHEN-
ette apt. Over business property. Very
convenient. Available at once. Call Wil-

mette 2399, or Wilmette 2427.
129L.TN52-1tp

3 ROOM MODERN APT. LARGE LIV-
ing room with fireplace. Near Hub-
bard Woods transportation. 15-

September 15. Winnetka 2979.
129L.52-1tp

June

130 WANTED TO RENT—APTS.
THREE — FOUR ROOM HOUSE OR
apartment, furnished or unfurnished.
$25-30 per month, June 1 or 15. Respon-
sible couple. Write B-155, box 60, Wil-
mette, Ill. 130LTNS52-1tp

FOR RENT—HOUSES

TWO EASY RENTALS

1034 PINE ST.
Winnetka

Hubbard Woods schl. district. Lge.
comfortable, newly painted home. Ideal
for family with small children. 5 bed-
rms., 2 bas.; den, glazed pch. Oil, 2
gar. A distinct bargain.

416 CUMNOR ROAD, E. Kenilworth

Spacious and comfortable. 5 bedrms.,
2 bas., scr. pch. Near trans., grade, high
schls., offer. See

SEARS REAL ESTATE

Exclusive Agent =
421 Richmond Road Kenilworth 5288
133LTN52-1te

AVAILABLE NOW

KENILWORTH — MODERN ENGLISH
brick, 3 bdrms., slp. pch. 2 tile baths,
att. gar.-Nr.schls. ........ ... - $125.00
RAVINIA STATELY KENTUCKY
Bluestone Colonial, 5 bdrms. 3% baths,
recrea. rm., 2-car gar., oil ht. ..$150.00

THE BILLS REALTY, Inc.

510 Davis St. Gre. 1166 Wil. 3740
133LTN52-1tc

POST-SEASON SPECIALS

HUBBARD WOODS SCHOOL DISTRICT
—frame, 6 rooms, oil heat, conv. to

transp. Try $75.

1025 DINSMORE — 7 LARGE ROOMS,
2 baths, 2 htd. porches. $135.

QUINLAN & TYSON, Inc.

584 Lincoln Ave. Winn. 177
133LTN52-1tc

FOR RENT BY OWNER. 5 ROOM RESI-

dence in Ravinia: 2 blocks from sta-
tion; - all modern conveniences; Hot
water heat, plaster basement ceiling;
fireplace, tile bath. 1721 Broadview Ave.
Inquire in garage. 133LTN49-4tp

922 SEMINOLE ROAD, WILMETTE.
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